Bakken BBQ Volunteer Application Form

Application can be submitted to bakkenbbg@hotmail.com

Volunteers are a crucial part of our event. With the right volunteers, our event runs seamlessly. We are asking for serious requests ONLY.

Our donation amount is based off the number of volunteers plus the amount of work completed at our event. All volunteers will be giving a wristband at Bakken BBQ Pit Tent and will need to check-in with their Bakken BBQ Committee Member. As this event goes fast, we ask that the volunteers work their allotted time and enjoy their time at Bakken BBQ after their shift.

Name:				
Point of Contact (POC): (It is required that each organization to have a supervisor the entire time of volunteering to ensure safety and tasks are completed)				
Address: (For Mailing Purposes)				
POC Cell:				
POC Email:				
Volunteer Area Interested In: (Check the applicable). Please note, desired area may not be available.		 Set-up (Thursday and/or Friday) Admissions Kiddy Area Main Cooking Area 50/50 Raffle Tear-down (Saturday and/or Monday) 		
Please list the time frames you and your group are available to volunteer:		Thursday 1. 1 p.m4 p.m. 2. 4 p.m8 p.m.	Friday 1. 2. 3.	11 a.m4 p.m. (Set-up) 4 p.m7:00 p.m. 7 p.m 10:00 p.m. (Tear-Down)
Number of Volunteers:			L	
List Any Previous or Current Volunteer Experience:				
Organization	Position/Major Responsibility		Date of Service (YY/MM)	

Established in 2013, the Bakken BBQ Charities obtained nonprofit status as a 501(c)(3) organization in 2020. Looking ahead, the Bakken BBQ Charities is poised to continue its impactful journey, with a commitment to expanding its reach and making an even greater difference in the coming years. The organization remains steadfast in its dedication to supporting local families and charity organizations, addressing the evolving needs of the community.

As the 12th annual Bakken BBQ approaches, the anticipation is high not only for another successful event but also for the positive outcomes it will generate. The continued support from the community, businesses, and individuals ensures the sustainability and growth of the Bakken BBQ Charities. This collaborative effort, led by the Co-Founders and committee members, exemplifies the power of community engagement and the ability to create lasting positive change.

The Bakken BBQ Charities serves as a shining example of how a community-driven initiative can evolve into a transformative force for good. With each passing year, the organization cements its place as a cornerstone of philanthropy in Dickinson and the surrounding areas, fostering a sense of unity and shared purpose among all those involved.